L09000032609

			_
(Red	juestor's Name)		
	•		
. (Add	ress)		-
(1144			
(Add	ress)		_
			_
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	#)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL	
•			
			_
(Bus	iness Entity Nam	ie)	
(Doc	ument Number)		-
•	,		
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status	
			1
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:		
			1





800148216338

04/03/09--01016--002 **130.00

EFFECTIVE DATE 411 04

B. KOHR APR - 7 2009

EXAMINER



The Law Office of Eric V. Hires, LLC

2739 Taylor Avenue, Orlando, Florida 32806 www.HiresLegal.com Tax ID: 30-0477795

Eric V. Hires, Attorney at Law Certified NFLPA Contract Advisor Eric@HiresLegal.com

Michelle Barreto Legal Assistant/Asistente Legal Michelle@HiresLegal.com

April 1, 2009

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: EL'S TUTORING, LLC

EFFECTIVE DATE

Please direct all mail to:

Post Office Box 568943

Orlando, FL 32856-8943

Telephone: 407.841.1992

Facsimile: 407,841.1966 Toll Free: 866,934.ERIG

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed please find the original and one copy of the Cover Letter and Articles of Organization For Florida Limited Liability Company, including the designation of Registered Agent.

Also, a check in the amount of \$130.00 for filing fee and Certificate of Status is enclosed.

Eric V. Hires

incerely,

EVH/tbm Enclosures 088480

COVER LETTER

EFFECTIVE DATE 4/1/09

Certificate of Status &

(additional copy is enclosed)

Certified Copy

TO: Registration Section **Division of Corporations** SUBJECT: EL'S TUTORING, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company) The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Edna L. Hires (Name of Person) (Firm/Company) 1208 Martin L. King Drive (Address) Orlando, FL 32805 (City/State and Zip Code) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Edna L. Hires (Name of Person) Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$160.00 Filing Fee, \$125.00 Filing Fee \$\sqrt{\$130.00}\$ Filing Fee &

Mailing Address

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Certificate of Status

Street/Courier Address

Certified Copy

(additional copy is enclosed)

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

The name of the Limited Lia	omey company is:	ty Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
EL'S TUTORING, LL	С	E B
		ty Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	et address of the pri	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
1208 Martin L. King Drive		1208 Martin L. King Drive
Orlando, FL 32805		Orlando, FL 32805
Ollarido, i E 02000		
	Agent Registered	
ARTICLE III - Registered	ot serve as its own Register registration.)	Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: ered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannobusiness entity with an active Florida The name and the Florida str	ot serve as its own Register registration.) eet address of the re	Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: ered Agent. You must designate an individual or another egistered agent are:
ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot business entity with an active Florida The name and the Florida str	ot serve as its own Register registration.)	Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: ered Agent. You must designate an individual or another egistered agent are:
ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannobusiness entity with an active Florida The name and the Florida street Line V.	ot serve as its own Register registration.) eet address of the re Hires, Esquire Name	Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: ered Agent. You must designate an individual or another egistered agent are:
ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannobusiness entity with an active Florida The name and the Florida street Line V.	ot serve as its own Register registration.) eet address of the research Hires, Esquire Name aylor Avenue	Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: ered Agent. You must designate an individual or another egistered agent are:
ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannobusiness entity with an active Florida The name and the Florida str Eric V. 2739 T	ot serve as its own Register registration.) eet address of the research Hires, Esquire Name aylor Avenue	Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: ered Agent. You must designate an individual or another egistered agent are:
ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannobusiness entity with an active Florida The name and the Florida str Eric V. 2739 T	ot serve as its own Register registration.) eet address of the restriction of the restriction. Hires, Esquire Name aylor Avenue Florida street add	Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: ered Agent. You must designate an individual or another egistered agent are: Press (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Me	Name and Address:
MGR	Edna L. Hires 1208 Martin L. King Drive Orlando, FL 32805
	
(Use attachment if necessal CLE V: Effective date, if of effective date is listed, the do days after the date of filing	her than the date of filing: 4/1/2009 (OPTIONAL) (OPTIONAL) (OPTIONAL)
REQUIRED SIGNATU	
Signature	e of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
of this do	dance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution cument constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury facts stated herein are true.)

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

Edna L. Hires

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Typed or printed name of signee